1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 1543 as follows:
1.2	Page 10, line 13, after "subdivision" insert "and subdivision 13d"
1.3	Page 15, line 13, after "monthly" insert "by the commissioner" and after "and"
1.4	insert "made"
1.5	Page 19, line 6, after "and" insert "current or former"
1.6	Page 22, delete lines 20 and 21 and insert:
1.7	"(7) does not limit or restrict services because the patient is covered under a state
1.8	health care program."
1.9	Page 23, line 9, after "limitations" insert a comma
1.10	Page 23, line 10, strike "or" and after "status" insert ", or because the patient is
1.11	covered under a state health care program" and reinstate the stricken "and"
1.12	Page 23, lines 11 to 13, delete the new language
1.13	Page 26, line 21, delete "or vendor"
1.14	Page 27, lines 19, 30, and 31, delete "or vendor"
1.15	Page 27, line 28, delete "such" and insert "the"
1.16	Page 28, line 2, delete "or vendor"
1.17	Page 28, line 8, delete "or vendor" and delete "CMS" and insert "the Centers for
1.18	Medicare and Medicaid Services"
1.19	Page 28, line 12, delete "or vendor"
1.20	Page 28, line 16, delete ", vendor,"
1.21	Page 28, line 18, delete "or vendor"
1.22	Page 28, line 19, after the period, insert "A provider who is excluded, terminated
1.23	or subjected to civil monetary penalties under this paragraph may request a contested
1.24	case proceeding under section 256B.0643."
1.25	Pages 28 to 29, delete sections 5 and 6
1.26	Page 32, delete section 1 and insert:

04/26/11 06:25 PM	HOUSE RESEARCH	RC/JF	H1543A1-1
0 1/20/11 00.23 110	HOUSE RESEARCH	100/31	1113 13711 1

2.1	"Section 1. NONEMERGENCY MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY
2.2	COMMITTEE.
2.3	(a) The commissioner of human services shall establish a nonemergency medical
2.4	transportation advisory committee. The nonemergency medical transportation advisory
2.5	committee shall advise the commissioner regarding the creation of a single administrative
2.6	structure for the coordination and management of nonemergency medical transportation
2.7	services provided under this chapter.
2.8	(b) Members must include, but are not limited to, representatives from the following:
2.9	<u>Departments of Human Services and Transportation; Association of Minnesota Counties;</u>
2.10	Metropolitan Council; ARC of Minnesota; Minnesota State Council on Disabilities;
2.11	transportation providers; managed care plans; skilled nursing facilities; and the National
2.12	Alliance on Mental Illness. The commissioner shall submit a proposal with draft
2.13	legislation to the legislature by January 15, 2012."
2.14	Page 33, line 13, delete "subdivision" and insert "subdivisions" and reinstate the
2.15	stricken "and" and before the period, insert "9c"
2.16	Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
2.17	Amend the title accordingly

Section 1. 2